
Area

Run

Bus #

Animal

Driver

#Hours

a1 Pretrip Inspection 6:40 p1 Security Check 3:05

a2 Leave McGill Garage 7:00 20 p2 Leave Garage 3:15 10

a3 Club 50 7:05 5 p3 D.E. Norman 3:27 12

a4 347 N 7:06 1 p4 WPMS 3:33 6

a5 237 N 7:07 1 p5 WPHS 3:39 6

a6 225 N 7:08 1 p6 Avenue M & 10th 3:43 4

a7 218 N 7:08 p7 Avenue M & 12th 3:44 1

a8 199 N 7:09 1 p8 Avenue M & 13th 3:45 1

a9 185 N 7:09 p9 16th & Park 3:49 4

a10 172 N 7:10 1 p10 Bristlecone Apts. 3:49 0

a11 145 N 7:11 1 p11 Railroad Tracks (Murdock Lane) 3:52 3

a12 139 N 7:12 1 p12 Fairview Lane (Old DMV) 3:53 1

a13 Aspen Heights 7:14 2 p13 Valley View 3:55 2

a14 Fireside Inn 7:14 0 p14  3:55 0

a15 Apeceche 7:14 0 p15 Aspen Heights 4:00 5

a16 Valley View 7:18 4 p16 N.Industrial Way & Alpha St. 4:01 1

a17 Fairview Lane (Old DMV) 7:19 1 p17 139 N 4:02 1

a18 Railroad Tracks (Murdock Lane) 7:20 1 p18 145 N 4:03 1

a19 Bristlecone Apts. 7:20 0 p19 172 N 4:04 1

a20 16th & Park 7:24 4 p20 185 N 4:04 0

a21 Avenue M & 13th 7:27 3 p21 199 N 4:05 1

a22 Avenue M & 12th 7:28 1 p22 218 N 4:05 0

a23 D.E. Norman 7:30 2 p23 225 N 4:06 1

a24 WPHS 7:37 7 p24 237 N 4:07 1

a25 WPMS 7:43 6 p25 347 N 4:08 1

a26 Garage/Student Check 7:50 7 p26 Club 50 4:09 1

a27 Clean & Santize Bus 8:05 15 p27 McGill Garage/Student Check 4:15 6

Clean & Santitize Bus 4:30 15

AM Route Time 1 hour and 25 minutes Pm Route Time 1 hour and 35 minutes

Total route time: 3 hrs.

Extra Duty time: 4 hrs. 30 min.

  

McGill & Hwy 93

Route #7

211

Rabbit

RaeLynn Dennis

C:\Users\jheggie\Documents\Documents\My Documents-Julie\Transportation\2021-22\7 Rabbitt--McGill,Ely 

FY22.xlsx

8/26/2021

10:23 AM


